The sales load fee shall be a maximum of five percent (5.0%) of the value of the investment. 

Daily Cut-Off Time 

12:00 noon 

Minimum Investment 

One Hundred Dollars ($100.00) or Five thousand Pesos (P5,000.00) whichever is lower for initial investments and 

Fifty Dollars ($50.00) or Two Thousand Five Hundred Pesos (P2,500.00) whichever is lower for additional 

investments. Installment payments are prohibited. 

Redemption Price 

The redemption price of the securities surrendered within the daily cut-off time shall be the current computed 

NAVPU after the request for redemption is received.

[...]

The sales load fee shall be a maximum of five percent (5.0%) of the value of investment made. 

4. Minimum Investment 

One Hundred Dollars ($100.00) or Five thousand Pesos (P5,000.00) whichever is lower for initial investments 

and Fifty Dollars ($50.00) or Two Thousand Five Hundred Pesos (P2,500.00) whichever is lower for additional 

investments. Installment payments are prohibited. 

5. Income Distribution Policy 

All investment income generated by the Fund will be distributed indirectly to all the unitholders through the 

daily adjustment of the Fund’s NAVPU.